Radiometrix Ltd   A40 Application Boards                                                                           page 1
Features
 Site address (01-15), Unit ID (00- 39)
 1 Master, 39 Slave Units per site
 10 or more Satellite units for input only (e.g. smoke detector)
 Unlimited Drone units for output only (e.g. sounder / siren)
 Usable with any BiM footprint radios (up to 100mW) with a switching & settling time of <10ms
 ETSI EN 300 220-2 Category 1 receivers for safety critical applications. (e.g. CVR1, BiM1)

Radiometrix Ltd   A40 Application Boards                                                                           page 7
Radiometrix Ltd   A40 Application Boards                                                                           page 8
Ordering Information
Part No. RF Power
(mW)
Frequency
(MHz)
Country
A40-151.300-BiM1 100 151.300 Australia LIPD
A40-154.570-NiM1B-20mW 20 154.570 US MURS
A40-173.225-NiM1BT-
CVR1
10 173.225 UK, South Africa
Fixed Alarm, Telecommand
A40-434.650-NiM2B  434.650 EU SRD
A40-458.700-NiM2B-25mW 25mW 458.700 UK Telecommand
Frequencies and options
The A40 application board can take any of the Radiometrix 10mW-100mW VHF/UHF transceiver units
which have a BiM footprint and switching and settling time of less than 10ms, thereby offering a
number of frequency and power options.